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Anti Pasti Sharing Platter (serves 2-3)
Ciabatta, olives, cheese, salami, prosciutto & sundried tomatoes |&Fo

Homemade Soup of the Day
with toasted sourdough @ |veo |cFo

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms
on toasted sourdough @ eFo
Zesty Thai Fishcakes

with dressed salad leaves & homemade spicy sweet chilli sauce | &F

Hummus
with sourdough garlic sticks Ve

MAIN COURSES

£12.95

£5.95

£6.95

£7.50

£6.50

A choice of delicious meats from Highfield House Farm Shop served with roast
potatoes, roast carrots, roast parsnips, seasonal greens, broccoli & cauliflower

cheese, homemade Yorkshire pudding & gravy

Choose from:

Beef ‘ero £17.95 Roast Gammon eFo
Turkey leFo £16.95 Roast Platter (4 Meats) 'eFo
Pork leFo £16.95 Nutless Roast @

Curried Cauliflower, Lentil & Spinach Pie
served with roast potatoes, roast carrots, roast parsnips, seasonal greens
& vegan gravy VE

Baked Haddock
cooked with basil, served with red & yellow cherry tomatoes
& crushed new potatoes | 6F

£16.95
£24.95
£13.95

£13.95

£16.95

SERVED 12PM ~ 6PM
(PIZZA MENU SERVED 6PM ~ 8PM)

SALADS
Crispy Chicken Caesar Salad

with croutons, bacon & Parmesan GFo

Greek Salad

with feta, sundried tomatoes & olives @ | &F

Sweet Potato Falafel
with sun dried tomatoes & avocado VE | GF

CHILDREN'S MENU

Mini Roast Dinner
(Beef, Turkey, Gammon or Pork) GFo

Chicken Goujons
served with fries & garden peas | 6r

Pork (or Vegetarian @) Sausages
served with mashed potatoes, garden peas & gravy

Tomato Pasta & eFo

SIDES

Yorkshire Pudding @

Champ Mash ler @

Mashed Potatoes @

Kale & Garden Peas e e
Cauliflower & Broccoli Cheese @
Chips or Fries [eF ve

Please ask if you require extra gravy.

foresters

bar & restaurant

£13.95
£12.95

£12.95

£7.95
£6.95
£6.95

£5.95

£1.00
£2.95
£2.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.50

Some of these ingredients may contain allergens and it is not possible for us to guarantee that any product is
100% free from any allergen. Please discuss any allergies and ingredient queries with a member of the team.
The menu is subject to change at short notice.

Please specify Gluten Free when ordering.

V) Vegetarian

VE Vegan VEO Vegan Option GF  Gluten Free

GFO Gluten Free Option




