

STARTERS

Anti Pasti Sharing Platter (serves 2-3) Ciabatta, olives, cheese, salami, prosciutto & sundried tomatoes GFO	£12.95
Homemade Soup of the Day with toasted sourdough 👽 🚾 💷	£5.95
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms on toasted sourdough 🕐 ថ	£6.95
Zesty Thai Fishcakes with dressed salad leaves & homemade spicy sweet chilli sauce GF	£7.50
Hummus with sourdough garlic sticks 🚾	£6.50

MAIN COURSES

A choice of delicious meats from Highfield House Farm Shop served with roast potatoes, roast carrots, roast parsnips, seasonal greens, broccoli & cauliflower cheese, homemade Yorkshire pudding & gravy

Choose from: Beef GFO £17.95 Roast Gammon GFO £16.95 £16.95 Roast Platter (4 Meats) GFO £24.95 Turkey GFO Pork GFO £16.95 Nutless Roast 👽 £13.95 Curried Cauliflower, Lentil & Spinach Pie £13.95 served with roast potatoes, roast carrots, roast parsnips, seasonal greens & vegan gravy 🚾 Baked Haddock £16.95 cooked with basil, served with red & yellow cherry tomatoes

& crushed new potatoes GF

(PIZZA MENU SERVED 6PM ~ 8PM)



SALADS

Crispy Chicken Caesar Salad with croutons, bacon & Parmesan GFO	£13.95
Greek Salad with feta, sundried tomatoes & olives 🕐 💶	£12.95
Sweet Potato Falafel with sun dried tomatoes & avocado 🚾 📴	£12.95
CHILDREN'S MENU	
Mini Roast Dinner (Beef, Turkey, Gammon or Pork) GFO	£7.95
Chicken Goujons served with fries & garden peas GF	£6.95
Pork (or Vegetarian 💿) Sausages served with mashed potatoes, garden peas & gravy	£6.95
Tomato Pasta 🚾 💷	£5.95
SIDES	
Yorkshire Pudding 👽	£1.00
Champ Mash 💷 🔍	£2.95
Mashed Potatoes 🕑	£2.95
Kale & Garden Peas 💶 🤨	£3.95
Cauliflower & Broccoli Cheese 👽	£3.95
Chips or Fries 📴 🤨	£4.50
Please ask if you require extra gravy	

Please ask if you require extra gravy.

Some of these ingredients may contain allergens and it is not possible for us to guarantee that any product is 100% free from any allergen. Please discuss any allergies and ingredient queries with a member of the team. The menu is subject to change at short notice.

Please specify Gluten Free when ordering. 🚺 Vegetarian 🛛 🔽 Vegan VEO Vegan Option

GF Gluten Free

GFO Gluten Free Option